Lunch AM and PM Snack for ten Scheduled one day activities for Strategic Planning
Conferences on the Design and Implementation of Various Professional Development
(PD) Programs (Training Programs and Learning Action Cells) for FY 2026 with the
approved budget cost (ABC) of Two Hundred Fifteen Thousand Pesos [P 215,000.00]
through Small Value Procurement under Section 34. RA 12009 IRR per the
Implementing Rules and Regulations of RA 12009 or the New Government
Procurement Act.

If interested, supplier may submit quotations addressed to:

FRANCIS RICO E. TOBES
Administrative Officer IV/Procurement Officer